PUNJAB PUBLIC service COMMISSION, LAHORE
TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (KHANEWAL), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41

candidates for recruitment to 30 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHANEWAL) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD

OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 09-12-2021 to 21-12-2021.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 24079 29100380 AQSA ZAHID ZAHID AHMAD NADEEM
2 24189 29100405 UMBREEN SHAZIA GHULAM MUHAMMAD
3 24206 29100215 ABDUL RAUF GHULAM YASIN
4 24222 29100376 ADNAN TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
5 24226 29100284 AHSAN AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD
6 24242 29100417 ALI RAZA KHAN ABDUL KHALIQ
7 24276 29100373 AZMAT ULLAH JAVAID AKHTAR
8 24288 29100159 FAISAL ABBAS MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
9 24293 29100727 FARHAN AHMAD ZAFAR AHMAD
10 24306 29100199 HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL GOHAR
11 24322 29100477 HASSNAIN HAIDER CH SHAN MUHAMMAD
12 24338 29100302 JABIR KHAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS
13 24342 29100092 KAMRAN SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
14 24355 29100654 M. IQBAL M. ASHRAF
15 24361 29100394 MAQBOOL HUSSAIN BASHIR AHMAD
16 24411 29100281 MUHAMMAD AMJAD NAZIR AHMAD
17 24424 29100303 MUHAMMAD ASIF AKBAR ALI
18 24439 29100532 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
19 24440 29100129 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WARIS M.WARIS
20 24479 29100384 MUHAMMAD JAVED IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN
21 24495 29100472 MUHAMMAD MUBSHAR SHAFAT MEHR ZAHOOR AHMAD BATTI
22 24509 29100337 MUHAMMAD QAMAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
23 24518 29100621 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ANWAR HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWAR
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

24526
24579
24581
24626
24654
24660
24667
24669
24673
24679
24682
24692
24693
24716
24718
24722
24729
24745

29100359
29100004
29100715
29100554
29100704
29100059
29100128
29100670
29100711
29100017
29100292
29100083
29100383
29100182
29100064
29100632
29100115
29100314

MUHAMMAD SABIR RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HANIF
MUHAMMMAD JUNAID

SAJID HUSSAIN

SHAHZAIB TARIQ

SHUJJI ABBAS KHAN

SYED AQEEL HAIDER

SYED FARRUKH RAZA

SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD KAZMI
TALHA MAHMOOD

TANVEER ASLAM

TOUSEEF HIADAR

UMAIR JAVID

WASEEM MANZOOR

YASIR RASHEED

ZAHID IQBAL

ZAROON ARIF MALIK

AMAD HASSAN JAVED

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

DILBAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ALMAS
SHAMS UD DIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

KARAM ELAHI KHAN
SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH
SYED ALI ATHER

SYED BADAR US SALAM
SHEIKH NASIR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH
PERVAIZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
ABDUL RASHEED
FAQEER MUHAMMAD
MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIIF
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN JAVED

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against 02 posts reserved for

Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate had qualified the Written Test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 23 H 2020

Dated:

07-01-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



