

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (KHANEWAL), 2020

### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 41 candidates for recruitment to 30 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KHANEWAL) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 09-12-2021 to 21-12-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	24079	29100380	AQSA ZAHID	ZAHID AHMAD NADEEM
2	24189	29100405	UMBREEN SHAZIA	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
3	24206	29100215	ABDUL RAUF	GHULAM YASIN
4	24222	29100376	ADNAN TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
5	24226	29100284	AHSAN AHMAD	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
6	24242	29100417	ALI RAZA KHAN	ABDUL KHALIQ
7	24276	29100373	AZMAT ULLAH	JAVAID AKHTAR
8	24288	29100159	FAISAL ABBAS	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
9	24293	29100727	FARHAN AHMAD	ZAFAR AHMAD
10	24306	29100199	HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI	GHULAM RASOOL GOHAR
11	24322	29100477	HASSNAIN HAIDER	CH SHAN MUHAMMAD
12	24338	29100302	JABIR KHAN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
13	24342	29100092	KAMRAN SARFRAZ	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
14	24355	29100654	M. IQBAL	M. ASHRAF
15	24361	29100394	MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	BASHIR AHMAD
16	24411	29100281	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	NAZIR AHMAD
17	24424	29100303	MUHAMMAD ASIF	AKBAR ALI
18	24439	29100532	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
19	24440	29100129	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WARIS	M.WARIS
20	24479	29100384	MUHAMMAD JAVED IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN
21	24495	29100472	MUHAMMAD MUBSHAR SHAFAT	MEHR ZAHOOR AHMAD BATTI
22	24509	29100337	MUHAMMAD QAMAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
23	24518	29100621	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ANWAR Page 1 of 2	HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWAR

24	24526	29100359	MUHAMMAD SABIR RAFIQUE	DILBAR HUSSAIN
25	24579	29100004	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF
26	24581	29100715	MUHAMMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD ALMAS
27	24626	29100554	SAJID HUSSAIN	SHAMS UD DIN
28	24654	29100704	SHAHZAIB TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD
29	24660	29100059	SHUJJI ABBAS KHAN	KARAM ELAHI KHAN
30	24667	29100128	SYED AQEEL HAIDER	SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH
31	24669	29100670	SYED FARRUKH RAZA	SYED ALI ATHER
32	24673	29100711	SYED MUHAMMAD JAWAD KAZMI	SYED BADAR US SALAM
33	24679	29100017	TALHA MAHMOOD	SHEIKH NASIR MAHMOOD
34	24682	29100292	TANVEER ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
35	24692	29100083	TOUSEEF HIADAR	SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH
36	24693	29100383	UMAIR JAVID	PERVAIZ AKHTAR
37	24716	29100182	WASEEM MANZOOR	MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
38	24718	29100064	YASIR RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED
39	24722	29100632	ZAHID IQBAL	FAQEER MUHAMMAD
40	24729	29100115	ZAROON ARIF MALIK	MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIIF
41	24745	29100314	AMAD HASSAN JAVED	ZAHOOR HUSSAIN JAVED

### **SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA**

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against 02 posts reserved for Special Persons Quota.

### **MINORITY QUOTA**

No candidate had qualified the Written Test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

## **WOMEN QUOTA**

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 23 H 2020

Dated: 07-01-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.